Number of Reactors in Operation Worldwide
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Under Construction Reactors by Type
Under Construction
No.

Type 'of M::[t:;
Units
BWR 4 5250
FBR 2 1274
LWGR 1 915
PHWR 3 1952
PWR 55 53471
Total: 65 62862

Above data from PRIS database. Last updated on 2011/03/17



Operational

Type

BWR
FBR
GCR
LWGR
PHWR
PWR
Total:

Long Term Shutdown

Type

FER

PHWR
Total:

Above data from PRIS database.

No.
of
Units

92
1
18
15
47
269
442

No.

Units

4
5

Last updated on 2011/03/17

Operational & Long Term Shutdown Reactors by Type

Total
MW(e)
83853
560
89489
10219
23042
248378
375001

Total
MW(e)

246

2530
2776
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